CENTRO DE ESTUDIOS TECNICOS DE THUANA
EXAMENES 2602-B
DOMINGO 22 DE FEBRERO DE 2026

DE1A4:00
. NoMBRE  MATRICULA
1 AGUIRRE SANCHEZ JULISSA 18 250202022380
2 BANUELOS CORREA SERGIO ALEXANDER 6 250202004872
3 CASTANEDA MONARREZ ALESSANDRA CAMILE 3 250202027219
4  CASTILLO DELGADILLO CRISTIAN ISRAEL 14 250202016747
5 LOPEZ VALDEZ OSBEYDY MILAGROS 3 250202027198
6 MEDINA ROJAS KIMBERLY JACQUELINE 10 250202033379
7 MENDEZ CALVARIN ALEJANDRO 22 250202027440
8 MENDOZA GUTIERREZ DANIEL DE JESUS 14 250202027264
9 MENDOZA SANDOVAL JESUS IVAN 22 250202010480
10 NIETO PACHECO ANDRES ALEJANDRO 22 250202021163
11 ORTEGA CAMPOS MARIO 22 250202021086
12 SERVIN DELGADO ROSA ALICIA 2 250202027055
13 SOLIS CASTRO ADRIANA 22 250202026740
14 VELAZQUEZ PALACIOS CARLOS EDUARDO 22 250202026883
~ NOMBRE  MODULO MATRICULA |
1 ADAME ARELLANO DIANE 21,22 250202027297
2  AGUAYO HERRERA ITZEL ARACELY 7,8 250202029477
3 ANGEL RUIZ ALFREDO 17,18 250202033489
4 ARANA VICENCIO RICHARD CRISOL 11,12 250202039502
5 ARIAS MENDOZA PRISCILA ESTEFANIA 20, 22 20240202035329
6 BARAJAS VALLE JULIANA 17,18 250202033490
7 BARRAGAN GUERRERO ISAAC 15,21 250202016835
8 BARRERA GARCIA BRIAN 13,14 250202039524
9 BELTRAN REYES TERESITA DE JESUS 13,14 250202033171
10 BRITO VEGA ZAIRA MARGARITA 9,10 250202044072
11 CALDERON CASTRUITA ANGEL GABRIEL 19, 20 250202029535
12 CARDENAS HUESCAS HALLIE 15,16 250202029456
13 CASTANEDA SAUCEDO JUAN MANUEL 13,14 250202039591
14 CASTRO ARCE DALIA ALEJANDRA 7,8 250202043921
15 CASTRO ARCE JOSE SERGIO 13,14 250202039294
16 CASTRO PEREZ GABRIELA 2,3 250202037904
17 CHAVEZ GARCIA VICTOR FERNANDO 18,19 250202027231
18 CHIVAZQUEZ KEYLA MARTHA 19, 20 250202026861
19 CRUZ HERNANDEZ SAMUEL 13,14 250202039393
20 DE LA CRUZ SANCHEZ ESLY 17,18 250202033126
21 DIAZ ALTAMIRANO CRISTHIAN MISSAEL 7,8 250202043987
22 DURAN GOMEZ GERMAN 16,17 250202033412
23 ECHEVERRIA MORALES YAHAIRA 11,12 250202042616

24 FELIX PENUELAS APOLONIA 17,18 250202033599



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65

66
67

FELIX QUINTANILLA SANDRA MARINA
FLORENTINO MENDOZA LUZ ALEJANDRA
FLORES RIOS ALEXANDER

FLORES SOLIS ESTEFANY MICHEL

FLORES TIMOTEO YURITZI MARLENNI
GALVAN CUEVAS MARCOS

GARCIA CUEVAS JESSICA AZAREL
GARCIA ESCALANTE XIMENA GUDALUPE
GARCIA PIMENTEL DIEGO GAEL

GOMEZ VERA JOSE ALFREDO

GONZALEZ GUARDADO ALONDRA LIZETH
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ LUIS ELIAZIB
GONZALEZ MEJIA CRISTINA LILI

GUZMAN ZAMORANO ANGELICA ESMERALDA

HERNANDEZ ESTRADA JOSE EMANUEL
HERNANDEZ MENDEZ LETICIA
HERNANDEZ VILLEGAS BRAYAN REY DAVID
HUERTA IBARRA LUZ MARIA

JAIMES SUAREZ ADOLFO IVAN

JUAN RODRIGUEZ ROSA

JUAREZ CORDERO CONSUELO

JUAREZ MALDONADO SANDRA SELENE
JUSTO CANSECO BRYAN EMMANUEL
LAGUNEZ OSORIO JESUS ERASMO

LOPEZ GARCIA AISHA NAHOMI

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ AARON

LOPEZ PEREZ JAIRO

LOPEZ PEREZ TANIA DE JESUS

LOPEZ SANCHES KARLA JOCELIN

LUCIO LEAL JOSE OSVALDO

MALDONADO NAVARRO VIANNEY DECIRE
MARTINEZ ROBLES HERMAYOLY CASANDRA
MARTINEZ ROJAS HUMBERTO

MEABE ONTIVEROS KAILYN LEILANI
MEDERO LIRA DAVID

MEDERO LIRA JAMILETH

MEDINA MONTES ERICK DANIEL
MENDOZA GAMBOA STEPHANI DANAY
MERIDA MARTINEZ MOISES DE JESUS
MILANES BONILLA PAULINA MAIRANY
MORALES LOPEZ JONATHAN JESUS
MORALES MUNOZ LUIS ROBERTO

OCHOA MORALES BERENICE

19, 20
17,18
20,21
3,4
7,8
17,18
17,18
17,18
13, 14
19, 20
21,22
13, 14
17,18
15, 16
17,18
9, 10
17,18
9, 10
11, 12
7,8
12,21
16, 17
9, 10
13, 14
19, 20
18, 19
16, 17
13,14
13,14
19, 20
11,12
4,12
15, 16
11, 12
17,18
9,12
17,18
13, 14
9,10
9, 10
9,14
19, 20
17,18

250202029356
250202027088
250202022346
250202046504
250202044159
250202033182
250202033555
250202033050
250202033258
250202026838

20240202002260

250202033533
250202033401
250202021185
250202035218
250202044050
250202033324
250202044148
230202076583
250202046472
250202027307
250202029509
250202044214
250202039283
250202022302
250202027462
250202033281
250202039261
250202039579
250202029543
250202008496
250202027132
250202039359
250202033467
250202033236
250202039326
250202026795
250202039106
250202044160
250202042924
250202035229
250202008331
250202033247



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

ORTIZ BELLO BRISSIA DANIELA
PENALOZA VAZQUEZ BELSASAR

PEREZ CARINO FATIMA GUADALUPE
PONCE CASILLAS SAIRA GABRIELA
RAMIREZ GAMBOA LUIS DAVID
RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ JONAS ISAIAS
RAMIREZ LOYA MARIA DE LA LUZ
RAMOS HERNANDEZ LEONARDO

REYES GASPAR LUIS ALBERTO

RIVERA PACHECO AARON ALBERTO
RODRIGUEZ MORALES JOHANA JARITZI
RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ ROBERTO
SANCHEZ LOEZA CESAR AGUSTIN
SANCHEZ SANDOVAL YULI CARMEN
SANTAMARIA AGUILAR JOSE ALBERTO
SANTIZO VAZQUEZ JOSE ANTONIO
SEPULVEDA SANCHEZ BRYAN ALEJANDRO
SILVA CERDA MANUEL

TAPIA MARTINEZ ANDREA

TELLEZ ARREGUIN VALERIA

VARELA NAVARRETE SANDRA LUZ
VARGAS REYES PATRICIA

VAZQUEZ BRUNETTE BRYANT ALEXANDER
VAZQUEZ BRUNETTE EMILY NICOLE
VAZQUEZ MORALES ANGEL MARION
VAZQUEZ MORALES MARIA FERNANDA
VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ ROBERTO
VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ CHRISTOFER
VAZQUEZ TANECO MARI CARMEN
VAZQUEZ TAPIA GUSTAVO

VELAZQUEZ ZENTENO ANGEL OCTAVIO
VERDUGO ARCE MERCEDES GUADALUPE
ZALPA ESCOBEDO MARTIN DANIEL
ZAMORA RAMIREZ JOSE GAEL

ZAPATA SALAS CHRISTIAN IVAN

ZHU CRUZ LEONARDO ENRIQUE

ALONSO PASTOR ESTRELLA EULALIA
AULIS DE LA O ALFONSO

BERNAL DOMINGUEZ WILLIAMS
CORTEZ ROBLERO KEVIN EMMANUEL
DIAZ SANCHEZ JUAN ANTONIO
ESTEBAN EUSEBIO CRISANTO

16,17
16, 17
7,8
13, 14
9, 10
21,22
9, 10
20, 21
10, 11
9, 10
17,18
13, 14
13, 14
9, 10
21,22
17,18
3,4
17,18
18,19
17,18
19, 20
21,22
12,17
13,17
9, 10
19, 20
13, 14
7,8
7,8
21,22
20,21
17,18
21,22
16, 17
13, 14
17,18

1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2

250202033380
250202033456
250202044236
250202039205
250202008199
250202026816
250202043910
250202008232
250202029466
250202039074
250202033544
250202033434
250202011050
250202044203
250202026850
250202033346
250202047743
250202033225
280202026773
250202033159
250202017788
250202026993
250202033391
250202033313
250202043976
250202031452
250202033434
250202033083
250202043909
250202027385
240202038386
250202033368
250202014512
250202033160
250202033148
250202033335

260202002426
260202002239
260202002437
260202002141
260202002240
260202002361



111
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

GALINDO ROBLEDO KATHERIN KAROLYN
GAZCA TORRES MANUEL

HERNADEZ LUQUE MARCOS DARLAWOMER
HERNADEZ RIVERA LIA XIMENA
HERNANDEZ CORRALES JORGE FRANCISCO
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ DANIEL
JAMAYOTE HERNANDEZ MARCO ANTONIO
LOPEZ RAMOS DAYANA JAZMIN

LOPEZ VALENZUELA YAZMIN ENIZBETH
LUCAS MARTINEZ BALDOMERO
MARROQUIN TORRES ELIZABETH
MARTINEZ SALTO JOSE

MARTINEZ WANDESTRAND HAMED YASSAR
MORA MORENO BRAYAN MISAEL
MORALES SANDOVAL CARLOS
MORENO TORRES ALEJANDRO

ORDUNA ROSTRO ANGEL VICENTE

ORTIZ RODRIGUEZ JACQUELINE

PEREZ GARCIA BRITANI NICOLE

RAMIREZ ANTOLIN MICHEL MONSERRATH
RAMIREZ LARA TIFFANY COREISY

REINOSO MARTINEZ JOSE ISRAEL

RIOS GARCIA DAVID

RODRIGUEZ FLORES PEDRO ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ PADILLA ALFONSO

ROJAS REYES JUAN DANIEL

RUBIO RANGEL JOSE LUIS
SANCHEZ JUAREZ JOSE SAUL

SANCHEZ LOPEZ NATALIA BRIGITTE

SOTO SOTO IVAN

USCANGA MUNOZ NAYELI MINSERRATH
UVARIO MACIAS EVARISTO CHAYANNE
VELELA RONDIN BRANDON YANDEL
ZAVALA RIVERA JUAN PABLO

ZAZUETA MARTINEZ LLUVIA YAZMIN

1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2

260202002152
260202002107
260202002179
260202002471
260202002338
260202002349
260202002206
260202002217
260202002383
260202002086
260202002097
260202002118
260202002163
260202002305
260202002448
260202002273
260202002196
260202002262
260202002075
260202002394
260202002372
260202002284
260202002316
260202002174
250202033599
260202002251
260202002185
260202002415
260202002295
260202002460
260202002459
260202002228
260202002327
260202002404
260202002471




