

CENTRO DE ESTUDIOS TECNICOS DE TIJUANA**EXAMENES 2602-B****DOMINGO 22 DE FEBRERO DE 2026****DE 1 A 4:00**

	NOMBRE		MATRICULA
1	AGUIRRE SANCHEZ JULISSA	18	250202022380
2	BAÑUELOS CORREA SERGIO ALEXANDER	6	250202004872
3	CASTAÑEDA MONARREZ ALESSANDRA CAMILE	3	250202027219
4	CASTILLO DELGADILLO CRISTIAN ISRAEL	14	250202016747
5	LOPEZ VALDEZ OSBEYDY MILAGROS	3	250202027198
6	MEDINA ROJAS KIMBERLY JACQUELINE	10	250202033379
7	MENDEZ CALVARIN ALEJANDRO	22	250202027440
8	MENDOZA GUTIERREZ DANIEL DE JESUS	14	250202027264
9	MENDOZA SANDOVAL JESUS IVAN	22	250202010480
10	NIETO PACHECO ANDRES ALEJANDRO	22	250202021163
11	ORTEGA CAMPOS MARIO	22	250202021086
12	SERVIN DELGADO ROSA ALICIA	2	250202027055
13	SOLIS CASTRO ADRIANA	22	250202026740
14	VELAZQUEZ PALACIOS CARLOS EDUARDO	22	250202026883

	NOMBRE	MODULO	MATRICULA
1	ADAME ARELLANO DIANE	21, 22	250202027297
2	AGUAYO HERRERA ITZEL ARACELY	7, 8	250202029477
3	ANGEL RUIZ ALFREDO	17, 18	250202033489
4	ARANA VICENCIO RICHARD CRISOL	11, 12	250202039502
5	ARIAS MENDOZA PRISCILA ESTEFANIA	20, 22	20240202035329
6	BARAJAS VALLE JULIANA	17, 18	250202033490
7	BARRAGAN GUERRERO ISAAC	15, 21	250202016835
8	BARRERA GARCIA BRIAN	13, 14	250202039524
9	BELTRAN REYES TERESITA DE JESUS	13, 14	250202033171
10	BRITO VEGA ZAIRA MARGARITA	9, 10	250202044072
11	CALDERON CASTRUITA ANGEL GABRIEL	19, 20	250202029535
12	CARDENAS HUESCAS HALLIE	15, 16	250202029456
13	CASTAÑEDA SAUCEDO JUAN MANUEL	13, 14	250202039591
14	CASTRO ARCE DALIA ALEJANDRA	7, 8	250202043921
15	CASTRO ARCE JOSE SERGIO	13, 14	250202039294
16	CASTRO PEREZ GABRIELA	2, 3	250202037904
17	CHAVEZ GARCIA VICTOR FERNANDO	18, 19	250202027231
18	CHI VAZQUEZ KEYLA MARTHA	19, 20	250202026861
19	CRUZ HERNANDEZ SAMUEL	13, 14	250202039393
20	DE LA CRUZ SANCHEZ ESLY	17, 18	250202033126
21	DIAZ ALTAMIRANO CRISTHIAN MISSAEL	7, 8	250202043987
22	DURAN GOMEZ GERMAN	16, 17	250202033412
23	ECHEVERRIA MORALES YAHAIRA	11, 12	250202042616
24	FELIX PEÑUELAS APOLONIA	17, 18	250202033599

25	FELIX QUINTANILLA SANDRA MARINA	19, 20	250202029356
26	FLORENTINO MENDOZA LUZ ALEJANDRA	17, 18	250202027088
27	FLORES RIOS ALEXANDER	20, 21	250202022346
28	FLORES SOLIS ESTEFANY MICHEL	3, 4	250202046504
29	FLORES TIMOTEO YURITZI MARLENNI	7, 8	250202044159
30	GALVAN CUEVAS MARCOS	17, 18	250202033182
31	GARCIA CUEVAS JESSICA AZAREL	17, 18	250202033555
32	GARCIA ESCALANTE XIMENA GUDALUPE	17, 18	250202033050
33	GARCIA PIMENTEL DIEGO GAEL	13, 14	250202033258
34	GOMEZ VERA JOSE ALFREDO	19, 20	250202026838
35	GONZALEZ GUARDADO ALONDRA LIZETH	21, 22	20240202002260
36	GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ LUIS ELIAZIB	13, 14	250202033533
37	GONZALEZ MEJIA CRISTINA LILI	17, 18	250202033401
38	GUZMAN ZAMORANO ANGELICA ESMERALDA	15, 16	250202021185
39	HERNANDEZ ESTRADA JOSE EMANUEL	17, 18	250202035218
40	HERNANDEZ MENDEZ LETICIA	9, 10	250202044050
41	HERNANDEZ VILLEGAS BRAYAN REY DAVID	17, 18	250202033324
42	HUERTA IBARRA LUZ MARIA	9, 10	250202044148
43	JAIMES SUAREZ ADOLFO IVAN	11, 12	230202076583
44	JUAN RODRIGUEZ ROSA	7, 8	250202046472
45	JUAREZ CORDERO CONSUELO	12, 21	250202027307
46	JUAREZ MALDONADO SANDRA SELENE	16, 17	250202029509
47	JUSTO CANSECO BRYAN EMMANUEL	9, 10	250202044214
48	LAGUNEZ OSORIO JESUS ERASMO	13, 14	250202039283
49	LOPEZ GARCIA AISHA NAHOMI	19, 20	250202022302
50	LOPEZ HERNANDEZ AARON	18, 19	250202027462
51	LOPEZ PEREZ JAIRO	16, 17	250202033281
52	LOPEZ PEREZ TANIA DE JESUS	13, 14	250202039261
53	LOPEZ SANCHES KARLA JOCELIN	13,14	250202039579
54	LUCIO LEAL JOSE OSVALDO	19, 20	250202029543
55	MALDONADO NAVARRO VIANNEY DECIRE	11, 12	250202008496
56	MARTINEZ ROBLES HERMAYOLY CASANDRA	4, 12	250202027132
57	MARTINEZ ROJAS HUMBERTO	15, 16	250202039359
58	MEABE ONTIVEROS KAILYN LEILANI	11, 12	250202033467
59	MEDERO LIRA DAVID	17, 18	250202033236
60	MEDERO LIRA JAMILETH	9, 12	250202039326
61	MEDINA MONTES ERICK DANIEL	17, 18	250202026795
62	MENDOZA GAMBOA STEPHANI DANAY	13, 14	250202039106
63	MERIDA MARTINEZ MOISES DE JESUS	9, 10	250202044160
64	MILANES BONILLA PAULINA MAIRANY	9, 10	250202042924
65	MORALES LOPEZ JONATHAN JESUS	9, 14	250202035229
66	MORALES MUÑOZ LUIS ROBERTO	19, 20	250202008331
67	OCHOA MORALES BERENICE	17, 18	250202033247

68	ORTIZ BELLO BRISSIA DANIELA	16, 17	250202033380
69	PEÑALOZA VAZQUEZ BELSASAR	16, 17	250202033456
70	PEREZ CARIÑO FATIMA GUADALUPE	7, 8	250202044236
71	PONCE CASILLAS SAIRA GABRIELA	13, 14	250202039205
72	RAMIREZ GAMBOA LUIS DAVID	9, 10	250202008199
73	RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ JONAS ISAIAS	21, 22	250202026816
74	RAMIREZ LOYA MARIA DE LA LUZ	9, 10	250202043910
75	RAMOS HERNANDEZ LEONARDO	20, 21	250202008232
76	REYES GASPAR LUIS ALBERTO	10, 11	250202029466
77	RIVERA PACHECO AARON ALBERTO	9, 10	250202039074
78	RODRIGUEZ MORALES JOHANA JARITZI	17, 18	250202033544
79	RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ ROBERTO	13, 14	250202033434
80	SANCHEZ LOEZA CESAR AGUSTIN	13, 14	250202011050
81	SANCHEZ SANDOVAL YULI CARMEN	9, 10	250202044203
82	SANTAMARIA AGUILAR JOSE ALBERTO	21, 22	250202026850
83	SANTIZO VAZQUEZ JOSE ANTONIO	17, 18	250202033346
84	SEPULVEDA SANCHEZ BRYAN ALEJANDRO	3, 4	250202047743
85	SILVA CERDA MANUEL	17, 18	250202033225
86	TAPIA MARTINEZ ANDREA	18, 19	280202026773
87	TELLEZ ARREGUIN VALERIA	17, 18	250202033159
88	VARELA NAVARRETE SANDRA LUZ	19, 20	250202017788
89	VARGAS REYES PATRICIA	21, 22	250202026993
90	VAZQUEZ BRUNETTE BRYANT ALEXANDER	12, 17	250202033391
91	VAZQUEZ BRUNETTE EMILY NICOLE	13, 17	250202033313
92	VAZQUEZ MORALES ANGEL MARION	9, 10	250202043976
93	VAZQUEZ MORALES MARIA FERNANDA	19, 20	250202031452
94	VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ ROBERTO	13, 14	250202033434
95	VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ CHRISTOFER	7, 8	250202033083
96	VAZQUEZ TANECO MARI CARMEN	7, 8	250202043909
97	VAZQUEZ TAPIA GUSTAVO	21, 22	250202027385
98	VELAZQUEZ ZENTENO ANGEL OCTAVIO	20, 21	240202038386
99	VERDUGO ARCE MERCEDES GUADALUPE	17, 18	250202033368
100	ZALPA ESCOBEDO MARTIN DANIEL	21, 22	250202014512
101	ZAMORA RAMIREZ JOSE GAEL	16, 17	250202033160
102	ZAPATA SALAS CHRISTIAN IVAN	13, 14	250202033148
103	ZHU CRUZ LEONARDO ENRIQUE	17, 18	250202033335
104			
105	ALONSO PASTOR ESTRELLA EULALIA	1, 2	260202002426
106	AULIS DE LA O ALFONSO	1, 2	260202002239
107	BERNAL DOMINGUEZ WILLIAMS	1, 2	260202002437
108	CORTEZ ROBLERO KEVIN EMMANUEL	1, 2	260202002141
109	DIAZ SANCHEZ JUAN ANTONIO	1, 2	260202002240
110	ESTEBAN EUSEBIO CRISANTO	1, 2	260202002361

111	GALINDO ROBLEDO KATHERIN KAROLYN	1, 2	260202002152
112	GAZCA TORRES MANUEL	1, 2	260202002107
114	HERNADEZ LUQUE MARCOS DARLAWOMER	1, 2	260202002179
115	HERNADEZ RIVERA LIA XIMENA	1,2	260202002471
116	HERNANDEZ CORRALES JORGE FRANCISCO	1, 2	260202002338
117	HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ DANIEL	1, 2	260202002349
118	JAMAYOTE HERNANDEZ MARCO ANTONIO	1, 2	260202002206
119	LOPEZ RAMOS DAYANA JAZMIN	1, 2	260202002217
120	LOPEZ VALENZUELA YAZMIN ENIZBETH	1, 2	260202002383
121	LUCAS MARTINEZ BALDOMERO	1, 2	260202002086
122	MARROQUIN TORRES ELIZABETH	1, 2	260202002097
123	MARTINEZ SALTO JOSE	1, 2	260202002118
124	MARTINEZ WANDESTRAND HAMED YASSAR	1, 2	260202002163
125	MORA MORENO BRAYAN MISAEAL	1, 2	260202002305
126	MORALES SANDOVAL CARLOS	1, 2	260202002448
127	MORENO TORRES ALEJANDRO	1, 2	260202002273
128	ORDUÑA ROSTRO ANGEL VICENTE	1, 2	260202002196
129	ORTIZ RODRIGUEZ JACQUELINE	1, 2	260202002262
130	PEREZ GARCIA BRITANI NICOLE	1, 2	260202002075
131	RAMIREZ ANTOLIN MICHEL MONSERRATH	1, 2	260202002394
132	RAMIREZ LARA TIFFANY COREISY	1, 2	260202002372
133	REINOSO MARTINEZ JOSE ISRAEL	1, 2	260202002284
134	RIOS GARCIA DAVID	1, 2	260202002316
135	RODRIGUEZ FLORES PEDRO ANTONIO	1, 2	260202002174
136	RODRIGUEZ PADILLA ALFONSO	1, 2	250202033599
137	ROJAS REYES JUAN DANIEL	1, 2	260202002251
138	RUBIO RANGEL JOSE LUIS	1, 2	260202002185
139	SANCHEZ JUAREZ JOSE SAUL	1, 2	260202002415
140	SANCHEZ LOPEZ NATALIA BRIGITTE	1, 2	260202002295
141	SOTO SOTO IVAN	1, 2	260202002460
142	USCANGA MUÑOZ NAYELI MINSERRATH	1, 2	260202002459
143	UVARIO MACIAS EVARISTO CHAYANNE	1, 2	260202002228
144	VELELA RONDIN BRANDON YANDEL	1, 2	260202002327
145	ZAVALA RIVERA JUAN PABLO	1, 2	260202002404
146	ZAZUETA MARTINEZ LLUVIA YAZMIN	1, 2	260202002471
147	AQUINO CARRILLO MONSERRAT PAOLA	1, 2	
148	GONZALEZ GUARDADO BLANCA LIZETH	1, 2	
149	LEMUS ESTRADA MADISON LIZBETH	1, 2	
150	SAMANIEGO MORALES LANDON ALEXIS	1, 2	